RTL8761B Series
(RTL8761BUV-CG/RTL8761BTV-CG/RTL8761BW-
CG/RTL8761BUE-CG)
BLUETOOTH 5 CONTROLLER
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
(CONFIDENTIAL: Development Partners Only)
Rev. 2.0
24 March  2023

 Datasheet
Single-Chip BT Controller 26 Track ID: JATR-8275-15  Rev. 2.0
12. Ordering Information
Table 19.   Order Information
Part Number Package/Features Status
RTL8761BTV-CG
QFN32, 4x4mm Outline, “Green Package”. UART,
PTA, mailbox, PCM
MP
RTL8761BW-CG QFN32, 4x4mm Outline, “Green Package”. UART,
PTA, mailbox, PCM
RTL8761BW-CG for co-sharing Realtek Wifi chipset
(40Mhz X’tal)
MP
RTL8761BUV-CG QFN32, 4x4mm Outline, “Green Package”. USB, PTA,
mailbox, PCM
MP
RTL8761BUE-CG QFN40, 5x5mm Outline, “Green Package”. USB, PTA,
mailbox, PCM, external PA
MP
Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
RTL8761B Series
 Datasheet
Single-Chip BT Controller 27 Track ID: JATR-8275-15  Rev. 2.0
Headquarters
No. 2, Innovation Road II, Hsinchu Science Park,